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Gurbe Cup 2024
gurbe
schiesssportverband
Paarungen 1. Runde
Heim Gast
1 Jungschitzen Léangenberg 6030~ Jungschitzen Wattenwil 507.0

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

Niedermuhlern SG

Jungschiitzen Ruti
Riti SG

Siloknaller (Jungschiitzen)
Gurzelen FS

Wildsau
Riti SG

Chrums-Holz
Muhlethurnen Lohnstorf SG

Grauspecht
Belp Schiitzen

Hurlibuebe
Rueggisberg SG

Foiferbande
Wattenwil Schitzen

Ledige

Gurzelen FS

Zwoiti Rundi zeut
Grundbach FS

Néabuchrieger
Riiti SG

Di Ubrigblibene
Riggisberg SG

Waldrand
Fultigen MSG

Sternwarte
Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald SV

Rueggisberg SG

Schlosschale
Fultigen MSG

649.0

650.0*

676.0H

686.0*

670.0*

672.0*

680.0*

654.0*

672.0H

692.0H

668.0H

700.0*

668.0H

655.0*

672.0*

Wattenwil Schitzen

Bschuttfassschitza (Jungschutzen) -, (-

Gurzelen FS

Belpmooss
Belp Schutzen

Enzian
Belp Schitzen

Gantrisch
Mduhlethurnen Lohnstorf SG

Muschechrieger
Fultigen MSG

Stolpersteine
Mdahlethurnen Lohnstorf SG

Gamprinus
Belp Schitzen

Holzwirm
Gurzelen FS

Eggholzli
Rueggisberg SG

Cobra
Rueggisberg SG

Gemsfeder
Fultigen MSG

Gurten

Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald SV

Jungpure
Mduhlethurnen Lohnstorf SG

freie Liste
Gerzensee FSG

698.0*

682.0H

654.0

669.0H

642.0

646.0

721.0*

695.0*

675.0*

661.0H

675.0*

635.0

665.0H
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Gurbe Cup 2024
gurbe
schiesssportverband
Paarungen 1. Runde
Heim Gast
17 Zamegwirflet 651.0 Schmld_ Boy_s Plus 662.0*
Grundbach FS Wattenwil Schitzen
18 Brom?hafe 608.0 Z_ukunft 659 0*
Rieggisberg SG Niedermuhlern SG
19 D Scharlschllffer 683.0H Blelfrgsser 688.0*
Belp Schiitzen Gelterfingen SG
o0 Schloss 672 0* Rogsgraben 646.0
Gerzensee FSG Fultigen MSG
o Gibelegg g620+ Caramba 637.0
Ruti SG Gurzelen FS
2o Gurnigel es7.0+ E9gholzli 664.0H
Riti SG Riggisberg SG
23 S_turm 680+ Gurten _Bler 658.0
Niedermuhlern SG Belp Schiitzen
4 Gynakollegen 648.0 M_I_Jhllbachler 704.0*
Uttigen FS Muhlethurnen Lohnstorf SG
25 C_hug_ellmupfer 6610+ DI Harr_nlosg 659.0H
Rieggisberg SG Wattenwil Schitzen
26 Oechtle 7020~ Gruebe 684.0H
Riggisberg SG Fultigen MSG
Gelterfingen SG Ruti SG
08 G_I_ucksrltter 644.0 097 Noflen 667 0*
Muhlethurnen Lohnstorf SG Muhlethurnen Lohnstorf SG
29 B_allermann 678.0* C_hlrschlchracher 645.0
Niedermuhlern SG Niedermuhlern SG
30 Lisiberg _ 706.0+ Schwarzbrenner 672 0H
Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald SV Gerzensee FSG
31 Schwarzenberg 668.0H A:Team 684.0*
Grundbach FS Muhlethurnen Lohnstorf SG
3o Difoif Glussler 6270 DBussard 695 0*

Wattenwil Schiitzen

Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald SV



